PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Geneva Conference
June 1, 2021
CG2
GenevaConference:
Drawer Layouts CG3
Wall Visual Boards CG4
Marker Boards CG4

For Drawers for Lap Area, Drawer Pencil Tray, and Locks: See the Introduction/Terms-Options section of the Master Price List, page 12.
Pedestal Units 20d
Drawers 16d
Pedestal Units 24d
Drawers 20.1d
Legal Filing
Letter Filing
Adjustable Divider
Box Drawers w Divider
File Drawers: Front-to-Back
File Drawers: Lateral
www.tuohyfurniture.com/3/geneva-conf.html February 1, 2020
CG4
GenevaConference:
Wall Visual Boards  Wood1 Finishes COM yd
• Visual Board 36wx36h 1.25 GEVB.3636 4902
 Visual Board 48wx36h 1.55 GEVB.4836 5097
• Visual Board 48wx48h 1.55 GEVB.4848 5294
 Visual Board+Screen 48wx48h 1.55 GEVS.4848 5632
 Depth:  4.3
 Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
 Doors have Wood1 veneer faces in an MBN Brushed Nickel frame.
+ Options:
• For Silex faux-leather doors, specify Option LF, add 40%.
For Silex faux-leather stitched doors, specify Option SF, add 45%  (contrasting stitch is standard).
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $106 each.
Marker Boards  Porcelain Surface w. Wood Frame
 Marker Board  36wx24h GEMB.3624 1526
 Marker Board  48wx36h GEMB.4836 1787
 Marker Board  48wx48h GEMB.4848 2048
 Depth:  1.3
 Includes mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Wall Rails  For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
 Wall Rail 36 GEWR.36 774 GEWR3.36 1001
 Wall Rail 48 GEWR.48 1013 GEWR3.48 1239
 Wall Rail 60 GEWR.60 1100 GEWR3.60 1323
 Wall Rail 72 GEWR.72 1247 GEWR3.72 1473
 Wall Rail 90 GEWR.90 1490 GEWR3.90 1715
 Depth: 3   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
+ Options:
For kerf edge detail, specify Option KERF, add 3%.
Wall Shelves  For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
 Wall Shelf 36 GEWS.36 810 GEWSK.36 1038
 Wall Shelf 48 GEWS.48 1065 GEWSK.48 1290
 Wall Shelf 60 GEWS.60 1171 GEWSK.60 1393
 Wall Shelf 72 GEWS.72 1332 GEWSK.72 1559
 Wall Shelf 90 GEWS.90 1597 GEWSK.90 1821
 Depth: 12   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
Wall Shelves have a load rating of 20 pounds per linear foot.

For customer-supplied and installed stone tops, specify Option ST (no price change); templates provided.
ProdNo ProdNo ProdNoList $ List $ List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
June 1, 2021
CG9
GenevaConference:
Square Tables 1-Section Square Plinth
 SquareTbl-1  42w 42d GES.42 3665
• SquareTbl-1  48w 48d GES.48 3956
SquareTbl-1  54w 54d GES.54 4423
SquareTbl-1  60w 60d GES.60 4834
Round Tables 1-Section Cylinder Base
 RoundTbl-1  42 diam GEC.42 4298
• RoundTbl-1  48 diam GEC.48 4832
RoundTbl-1  54 diam GEC.54 5341
RoundTbl-1  60 diam GEC.60 6004
2-Section Cylinder Base
 RoundTbl-2  66 diam GEC.66 6136
 RoundTbl-2  72 diam GEC.72 7238
3-Sided Tables 1-Section Triangular Base Cylinder Base
• 3-SidedTbl-1  48 per side GET.48.T 5916 GET.48.C 5566
3-SidedTbl-1  54 per side GET.54.T 6609 GET.54.C 6171
3-SidedTbl-1  60 per side GET.60.T 7478 GET.60.C 6958

June 1, 2021
CG10
GenevaConference:
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
    Stitched Silex faux-leather has
    contrasting stitch; other colors available.
Rectangular Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect.Plinth Base
 RectangleTbl-1  84w 42d GER.8442.P 5981 GER.8442.B 6400 GER.8442.R 6237
 RectangleTbl-1  96w 48d GER.9648.P 7088 GER.9648.B 7505 GER.9648.R 7344
 RectangleTbl-1  108w 48d GER.10848.P 7587 GER.10848.B 8006 GER.10848.R 7842
 RectangleTbl-1  120w 48d GER.12048.P 8418 GER.12048.B 8835 GER.12048.R 8672
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 RectangleTbl-2  132w 48d GER.13248.P 6036 GER.13248.B 9458 GER.13248.R 9293
 RectangleTbl-2  144w 48d GER.14448.P 11214 GER.14448.B 11633 GER.14448.R 11467
 RectangleTbl-2  156w 54d GER.15654.P 13818 GER.15654.B 14445 GER.15654.R 14198
 RectangleTbl-2  168w 54d GER.16854.P 15579 GER.16854.B 16207 GER.16854.R 15961
 RectangleTbl-2  180w 57d GER.18057.P 15889 GER.18057.B 16515 GER.18057.R 16270
 RectangleTbl-2  192w 60d GER.19260.P 16199 GER.19260.B 16827 GER.19260.R 16583
 RectangleTbl-2  204w 60d GER.20460.P 17241 GER.20460.B 17868 GER.20460.R 17623
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 RectangleTbl-4  216w 66d GER.21666.P 18284 GER.21666.B 19121 GER.21666.R 18792
 RectangleTbl-4  240w 72d GER.24072.P 19526 GER.24072.B 20365 GER.24072.R 20035
Boat Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 BoatTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEB.8442.P 7782 GEB.8442.B 8199 GEB.8442.R 8041
 BoatTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEB.9648.P 8727 GEB.9648.B 9143 GEB.9648.R 8983
 BoatTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEB.10848.P 10046 GEB.10848.B 10461 GEB.10848.R 10302
 BoatTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEB.12051.P 11363 GEB.12051.B 11783 GEB.12051.R 11616
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 BoatTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEB.13254.P 12871 GEB.13254.B 13290 GEB.13254.R 13127
 BoatTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEB.14457.P 14381 GEB.14457.B 14799 GEB.14457.R 14634
 BoatTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEB.15657.P 16042 GEB.15657.B 16669 GEB.15657.R 16423
 BoatTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEB.16860.P 17707 GEB.16860.B 18333 GEB.16860.R 18088
 BoatTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEB.18060.P 21035 GEB.18060.B 21663 GEB.18060.R 21418
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 BoatTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEB.19263.P 21666 GEB.19263.B 22504 GEB.19263.R 22173
 BoatTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEB.20466.P 24375 GEB.20466.B 25213 GEB.20466.R 24884
 BoatTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEB.21672.P 25208 GEB.21672.B 26044 GEB.21672.R 25718
 BoatTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEB.24078.P 27282 GEB.24078.B 28119 GEB.24078.R 27790
Ellipse Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 EllipseTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEE.8442.P 8540 GEE.8442.B 8955 GEE.8442.R 8793
 EllipseTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEE.9648.P 10423 GEE.9648.B 10842 GEE.9648.R 10674
 EllipseTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEE.10848.P 11363 GEE.10848.B 11783 GEE.10848.R 11616
 EllipseTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEE.12051.P 12306 GEE.12051.B 12727 GEE.12051.R 12563
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 EllipseTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEE.13254.P 13812 GEE.13254.B 14231 GEE.13254.R 14070
 EllipseTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEE.14457.P 15322 GEE.14457.B 15740 GEE.14457.R 15576
 EllipseTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEE.15657.P 18459 GEE.15657.B 19087 GEE.15657.R 18843
 EllipseTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEE.16860.P 21596 GEE.16860.B 22225 GEE.16860.R 21980
 EllipseTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEE.18060.P 25366 GEE.18060.B 25995 GEE.18060.R 25748
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 EllipseTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEE.19263.P 25366 GEE.19263.B 26205 GEE.19263.R 25879
 EllipseTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEE.20466.P 27251 GEE.20466.B 28085 GEE.20466.R 27761
 EllipseTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEE.21672.P 29133 GEE.21672.B 29969 GEE.21672.R 29644
 EllipseTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEE.24078.P 32902 GEE.24078.B 33739 GEE.24078.R 33414
Product No.Product No.Product No. List $List $List $
Metal finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
June 1, 2021
CG11
GenevaConference:
Video Conference Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 VideoTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEV.8442.P 7782 GEV.8442.B 8199 GEV.8442.R 8041
 VideoTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEV.9648.P 8727 GEV.9648.B 9143 GEV.9648.R 8983
 VideoTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEV.10848.P 10046 GEV.10848.B 10461 GEV.10848.R 10302
 VideoTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEV.12051.P 11363 GEV.12051.B 11783 GEV.12051.R 11616
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 VideoTbl-2  132w 54/36d GEV.13254.P 12871 GEV.13254.B 13290 GEV.13254.R 13127
 VideoTbl-2  144w 57/36d GEV.14457.P 14381 GEV.14457.B 14799 GEV.14457.R 14634
 VideoTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEV.15657.P 16042 GEV.15657.B 16669 GEV.15657.R 16423
 VideoTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEV.16860.P 17707 GEV.16860.B 18333 GEV.16860.R 18088
 VideoTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEV.18060.P 21035 GEV.18060.B 21663 GEV.18060.R 21418
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
 VideoTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEV.19263.P 21666 GEV.19263.B 22504 GEV.19263.R 22173
 VideoTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEV.20466.P 24375 GEV.20466.B 25213 GEV.20466.R 24884
 VideoTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEV.21672.P 25208 GEV.21672.B 26044 GEV.21672.R 25718
 VideoTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEV.24078.P 27282 GEV.24078.B 28119 GEV.24078.R 27790
Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rectangular Plinth
! Notes:
All units above are standard with Wood1 tops and Wood1 bases.
An eased edge detail is standard on tops; see kerf option below.